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Nimi
Pietidinen Mikko
Popponen Pentti
Kinnunen Jyry
Mustonen Leo
Laakkonen Hannu
Kdhkoénen Esko
Alitupa Pekka
Jantti Raimo
Sorsa Hannu
Ollikainen Eero
Pakarinen Timo
Kolehmainen Jouko
Maattanen Merja
Aherto Kalevi
Tolonen Aarne
Makkonen Teuvo
Haakana Kari
Harkonen Heikki
Parviainen Paavo
Raatikainen Voitto
Helenius Kalevi
Maattanen Timo
Nenonen Lauri
Lampinen Markku
Kettunen Terho

Seura
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Mattajat
PoRa
JoVetKe
Joe's Gold
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
JoVetKe
PoRa
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat

12.loka

Luokka Keskiarvo
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160,00
168,00
149,00
155,00
177,00
166,00
175,00
178,00
149,00
149,00
182,00
165,00
157,00
154,00
164,00
175,00
176,00
185,00
157,00
172,00
140,00
169,00
153,00
196,00
158,00

X3
480
504
447
465
531
498
525
534
447
447
546
495
471
462
492
525
528
555
471
516
420
507
459
588
474

Tulos
543
515
453
466
527
488
512
521
433
432
525
472
447
430
459
483
464
488
384
429
332
411
342
459
303

+/-

-117
-129
-171



